
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 

144 
154 
103 
110 
155 
111 
125 
162 
116 
177 
163 

Team 

BOM 

DRT 
DRT 
CRT 

CRT 
CRT 
DRT 

Name 

S. CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
DORUK SIRNAÇ 
ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN 
UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ 
ASİL YUSUF ÖZBAHADIR 
BULUT TIRINK 
YUNUS DEHA ERSİN 
ERCÜMENT KARACAN 
EFE BOZKURT 
MIKAEL RIZZI 
ÖMER MESUDİYELİ 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
14 

Total Tm 

11:16.530 
11:21.574 
11:21.714 
11:25.097 
11:31.874 
11:31.986 
11:36.557 
11:53.386 
11:53.672 
11:34.893 
10:40.825 

Diff 

5.044 
5.184 
8.567 

15.344 
15.456 
20.027 
36.856 
37.142 

1 Lap 
DNF 

Best Tm 

41.918 
42.356 
42.237 
42.478 
42.009 
42.625 
43.133 
43.735 
44.138 
44.329 
44.644 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

(+5) Madde 20.3.vi 

EK-2 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.044 

Avg. Speed 

79,181 

Best Lap Tm 

41.918 

Best Speed 

79,870 

Best Lap by 

144 - S. CEM KARAKÖMÜR 
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MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 2 

Mini 

FİNAL 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:10:14 

Tuzla Karting Pisti 0,930 km 

11.05.2025 13:10 




