



ICRYPEX

MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası



MOTUL 2025 Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 2

Sorted on Laps

Mini

Tuzla Karting Pisti 0,930 km

FİNAL

11.05.2025 13:10

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:10:14

Pos	No.	Team	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	Points	Comment
1	144	BOM	S. CEM KARAKÖMÜR	16	11:16.530		41.918	0	
2	154		DORUK SIRNAÇ	16	11:21.574	5.044	42.356	0	
3	103		ALİ SURURİ AKGÜN	16	11:21.714	5.184	42.237	0	
4	110		UYGAR ARSLAN BİRGİLİ	16	11:25.097	8.567	42.478	0	
5	155	DRT	ASİL YUSUF ÖZBAHADIR	16	11:31.874	15.344	42.009	0	(+5) Madde 20.3.vi
6	111	DRT	BULUT TIRINK	16	11:31.986	15.456	42.625	0	
7	125	CRT	YUNUS DEHA ERSİN	16	11:36.557	20.027	43.133	0	
8	162		ERCÜMENT KARACAN	16	11:53.386	36.856	43.735	0	
9	116	CRT	EFE BOZKURT	16	11:53.672	37.142	44.138	0	
10	177	CRT	MIKAEL RIZZI	15	11:34.893	1 Lap	44.329	0	EK-2
DNF	163	DRT	ÖMER MESUDİYELİ	14	10:40.825	DNF	44.644	0	

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

5.044

79,181

41.918

79,870

144 - S. CEM KARAKÖMÜR

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits



ICRYPEX

SPOR TOTO
TEŞKİLAT BAŞKANLIĞI

POWER
APP

MOTUL